
 

決勝リーグ

健心 福岡 南星 高陵 戸出 勝数 得点 順位

健心 ➀ 3 6 ⑧ 3 1200 1
福岡

8 ④ ⑥ 2 520 2
南星

1 4 1 300 3
高陵

➂

戸出 0 310 4

決勝リーグ

なかだ ごい こうりょう なんせい 勝数 得点 順位

なかだ
② ⑤ 7 3 700 1

ごい
⑦ 5 2 500 2

こうりょう
2 0 0 4

なんせい 1 100 3

男子団体

女子団体

300
3

0
0

310
4

210
3

400
4

200
2

10
1

100
1

100
1

0
0

400
4

300
3

300
3

200
2

100
1

300
3

0 
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

400
4

0
0

0
0



 

50

井林 （福） 堀田 （南）

55

神野 （南） 本永 （健）

60

岸木 （福） 中田 （戸）

男子 kg級(第1試合会場)

1 村中 （健）

2 岸木 （福）

(戸)

本永 (健) 8

太田 (南) 9

吉久 (戸) 10

朝倉 (陵） 11

宮本 (福) 12

13

(陵)

第３シード

髙田

堀田 (南) 9

4 井林 (福) 堀井 (陵) 10

5 上坂 (南) 石黒作 (健) 11

第３シード

第３シード

2

kg級(第１試合会場)

kg級(第２試合会場)

男子

男子

3 村井 (健)

(陵)

鍋田 (健)

3 野田

4 神野

(健) 7

1 石黒花 (健) 西野 (福) 6

西川

竹田 (南) 8
2 山﨑 (戸)

1 関沢 (国)

(南)

5 土橋 (福)

6 石塚
松嶌

7 室
(戸)

（福） 4

中田暁 (戸） 3

2-3

2-1

1-7

2-8

1-20

1-3

1-4

1-19

2-9

1-2

1-11

2-11

1-8

1-15

1-16

1-1

2-14

2-4

2-5

1-5

1-6

1-9

2-2

2-15

2-10

2-21

2-18

1-10



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

66

中田 （戸） 松代 （福）

73

柳瀬 （戸） 眼龍 （南）

90

90

鎌仲 （健）

（戸）柳瀬

第３シード

1 中田勝 （戸）

今井 （福）

1

男子

岸本 （福）3

中村 (福)松田 (健)

（健）

古村 （福） 6

第３シード

3阿部

荒谷

kg級(第２試合会場)男子

kg級(第２試合会場)

2

1 坂東 （南）

男子

1

男子 kg超級(第１試合会場)

kg級(第１試合会場)

2

向郷 （健）

（南）

（健）

4

松代 （福） 5

2

眼龍 4

2

2-12

2-6

2-7

2-23

2-22

2-19

1-22

2-13

1-17

1-12 1-13

1-21



 

 

40

44

48

松原 今城 三村 勝数 順位
ア 1-14
イ 1-18
ウ 1-23

52

57

南部 （高） 髙嶋 （福）

竹田 (戸） 西野 （南）1

イ
0 3

松原-三村

三村 （中）

今城 （戸）

第３シード

今城-三村

女子

女子 kg級(第２試合会場)

女子

kg級

kg級

1 内島 （南）

女子

2

南部 (陵)

kg級(第１試合会場)

松浦 (中)1

2

奥田 (五) 3

髙嶋 (福) 4

(五)前田1

kg級(第２試合会場)女子

松原 （中）
ア ウ

松原-今城

2-24

1-24

2-16 2-17

2-24

2-20



 

63

70

70

kg級

1 長谷川 (五)

1

kg級女子

kg超級(第２試合会場)

2

女子

女子

1 五十嵐

南林 (五)

(戸) 寺田 (陵)
1-25


